European
Escaldo: F2
Dorsal
474
255
130

2

21
822

Escaldo: F3
Dorsal
135
287
457

50

310

5

g

Escalédo: JF2
Dorsal
320
Escaldo: M2
Dorsal
821
730
21

Escaldo: M3
Dorsal

27

809

5

198
an
74
818

Escaldo: SENF
Dorsal
881
885

Escaldo: SENM
Dorsal
884
882
883

Escaléo: F40

Dorsal
%
565

Escaldo: M40
Dorsal

06

557

8

2

52
415

5
g

2

14

2

57

543

z

Escaléo: F50
Dorsal

522

6

7

51

86
Escalédo: M50

Dorsal

169

507

78

259

68

699

g

Z

589

Escaldo: M50
Dorsal
105

3
355

Escaldo: F60
Dorsal

377

63
Escaldo: M60
Dorsal
245
277
200
499
Escaldo: F65
Dorsal
115
Escaldo: M65
Dorsal
684
202
Escaldo: M70
Dorsal
203
663

European Transplant Sports Championships

Atleta
Anne Bera Wierhake
Charlotte Douglas
Aude Vandenputte
Julie Vuillermet

Réka Nagy

Atleta
Georgia Wilding
Lindsey Blackburn
Christine Pichler
Adeline Billal
Goele Meex
Jozefien Nijns

Claudia Latella

Atleta

Laura McDowell

Atleta
Felix Friedrich

Adam Laszl6 Domonkos
Jesus Angel Arconada Perez

Johan Sjoberg

Atleta
Stefano Dalvai
Gergo Laszl6 Mezei
Cyril Del Pistoia
Tim Hartman
Daniele Luca Sironi

Filipe Amado de Almeida

Atleta
CLAIRE URIEND.
ALICE CARON

Atleta
CEDRIC NOUVEL
ERUC FRANCELET
CYRIL CARON

Atleta
Mairead O Mahony

Laure Vitou

Chaké Cartron-Makardidjian
Andrea Minich

Eileen Young Haga

Agnieszka Miczynska

Atleta
Freddy Karlsson

Maxime Girardot

Ricardo Cunha

Francisco Luis Zamora Mora
Joel Kahni

Raf Dubois

Stijn Buys

Jerome Jonard

‘Samuel Delgado

Michael Leger

Manuel Rosso

Atleta
Véronique Dupras
Sandrine Lagree
Dora Saraiva

Elvira Cebridn Pedrén
Sheila Gregan

Kirston Clulow

Atleta
Erik Van Rompaye
Lionel Maurice
Milog Dusek
Eugen Vikoler
Csaba zilaj

Jodo Lopes

Lasz16 Venyercsan
Nuno Paisana
Javier Olayo

Luc Laurent

Luc Dens

Pedro Grilo

Peter O Reilly
Anthony Dawson

Sergio Zimolo,

Atleta
Alexander Plebs
Leroy Hobden

Marc Lepage

Atleta
Karen Hodgson

Amanda O Neill Coyne

Alleta
Jean-Michel Leligny
Jean-ue Tuerlincko
Erwin Van der Elst

Erik Paalvast

Atleta

Nicki Detko

Atleta
Christian Bayon

Bert Hartman

Atleta
Lodewijk Pas

Giovanni Fadda

Geral
1
2
3
a
5

Geral

Geral
1

Geral

Geral

Geral

Geral

Geral

Geral

1

Geral
1
2

Geral

2

Geral

1

Geral

Geral
1

Geral

2

Clube
Germany

Great Britain & Northern Ireland
Belgium

France

Hungary

Clube
Great Britain & Northern Ireland
Great Britain & Northern Ireland
Austria

France

Belgium

Belgium

taly

Clube

Ireland

Clube
Germany
Hungary
Spain

Sweden

Clube
taly
Hungary
France
Netherlands
taly

Portugal

Clube
France

France

Clube
France
France

France

Clube
Ireland
France
France
Germany
Norway

Poland

Clube
Sweden
France
Portugal
Spain
Switzerland
Belgium
Belgium
France
Spain
France

taly

Clube
France
France
Portugal
spain
reland

Great Britain & Northern Ireland

Clube
Belgium

France

Czechia

ttaly

Hungary

Portugal

Hungary

Portugal

spain

Belgium

Belgium

Portugal

reland

Great Britain & Northern Ireland

taly

Clube
Germany
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

France

Clube
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

Ireland

Clube
France

Belgium
Belgium

Netherlands

Clube

Great Britain & Northern Ireland

Clube
Portugal

Netherlands

Clube
Belgium

taly

Pontos
1

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos

1

1

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos

1

1

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos

1

Pontos
1

1

Pontos
1

1

Tempo
o021:28
002213
002635
003035
003320

Tempo
002036
002758
00:32:50
0035115
003558
003725
004120

Tempo

00:36:31

Tempo
002201
002354
002059

00:32:54

Tempo
00:16:48
002010
00:21:46
002816
002826
004008

Tempo
00:29:32
00:39:40

Tempo
002020
00:3008
003942

Tempo
002620
002721
003030
003226
00:36:26
0037:18

Tempo
00:21:08
00:22:45
002343
002025
002654
00:27:00
00:27:40
003316
0038144
00:4000
004553

Tempo
002832
00:32:45
003353
00:41:48
00:45:19
004928

Tempo
00:21:43
002154
002348
002020
002032
00:26:40
002802
00:28:49
002850
002017
003312
0035102
003555
00:37:15

00:41:00

Tempo
00:42:06
00218
004318

Tempo
00:39:55
00:45:56.

Tempo
0031:32
00:31:49
00:36:37

00:38:47

Tempo

00:37:30

Tempo
00:34:17

00:35:46

Tempo
00:29:52
00:49:23

Escaldo

Escaldo

Escaldo

IF2

Escaldo
2
2
2

M2

Escaldo
v
v
v
v
v
v

Escaldo
SENF
SENF

Escalzo
SENm
SENm
SENm

Escalzo
Fa0
Fa0
Fa0
Fa0
Fa0
Fa0

Escaldo

Escalzo
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50

Escaldo

Escaldo

Escaldo
F60

F60

Escaldo

Escaldo

Fe5

Escaldo
M5
M5

Escaldo
m70
m70

Categ

Categ

Categ



